
CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Jan Wydra MOK Mszana Dolna, PL B 73 20:14
2 Piotr Kita MOK Mszana Dolna, PL A 74 20:28
3 Marek Litvaj BS Tatran Turany A 57 20:32
4 Ivan Bielik Martin B 71 20:48
5 Juraj Golian www.behame.sk B 32 20:56
6 Zdeno Koleda ŠKP Žilina B 20 21:06
7 Ján Holiga ŠKP KBL Martin B 48 21:10
8 Róbert Valíček Obal Servis Košice B 18 21:20
9 Ján Néger ŠKP KBL Martin B 92 21:58
10 Maroš Môc RTT Klub Benice A 69 22:36
11 Martin Blahušiak Belá‐Dulice A 29 22:53
12 Jozef Padej Skialp Necpaly A 99 22:55
13 Marian Kohút ŠKP KBL Martin A 27 23:21
14 Róbert Hanesch Martin A 68 23:34
15 Emil Penciak Partizán Vrícko B 28 23:51
16 Jozef Datko BS Tatran Turany A 56 24:14
17 Andrej Pisch Lipovec A 65 24:18
18 Roman Brezniak Martin B 59 24:20
19 Ján Jesenský BS Tatran Turany D 33 24:33
20 Peter Černiansky Modra A 8 24:48
21 Peter Lomnický Drienok Mošovce B 82 25:04
22 Peter Ďurkovič Belá‐Dulice A 30 25:21
23 Miroslav Hanko Folkušová A 13 25:41
24 Jozef Šavol Folkušová B 6 25:42
25 Tomáš Škuta BS Tatran Turany A 92 25:46
26 Róbert Berky Prievidza D 35 25:48
27 Peter Černiansky Modra B 5 25:54
28 Milan Nemček Dražkovce D 36 26:14
29 Radoslav Fillo ŠKP Martin A 63 26:21
30 Dominika Vaceková AK ZTS Martin E 81 27:01
31 Branislav Balko Martin B 79 27:03
32 Michal Obžera Tučko Team A 90 27:05
33 Jozef Ďurica Martin C 4 27:06
34 Oliver Urban AK ZTS Martin A 77 27:55
35 Róbert Šavol Folkušová A 2 28:01
36 Branislav Roháčik KB BS Turčianske teplice B 43 28:20
37 Marek Benko Martin A 93 28:24
38 Roman Hrúz Martin B 70 28:26
39 Jozef Hrivnák Ďanová A 44 29:10
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40 Samuel Sedlák BS Tatran Turany A 76 29:25
41 Roman Hanko Háj A 103 29:26
42 Ivan Štefanides Žabokreky B 41 29:27
43 Ondrej Pavlák Bratislava A 15 29:32
44 Miroslav Zemánek KB BS Turčianske Teplice D 17 29:45
45 Justina Potaczek MOK Mszana Dolna, PL F 72 29:52
46 Pavol Ježík BS Tatran Turany B 14 29:56
47 Miroslav Kohút Horný Kalník A 38 30:00
48 Marian Marček Mošovce C 97 30:09
49 Pavol Ďurdík BS Tatran Turany D 22 30:13
50 Lúcia Ďuricová AK ZTS Martin E 80 31:50
51 Ivana Ivanová SRTG Zvolen F 83 31:52
52 Alex Samčíková AK ZTS Martin E 78 31:55
53 Martin Holub Martin A 42 32:00
54 Martin Zachar Žabokreky A 67 32:03
55 Jozef Jesenský Turčianske Jaseno A 66 32:05
56 Dušan Ďurdík Prievidza A 84 32:10
57 Mário Lukáč Folkušová A 11 33:40
58 Jozef Weis Folkušová A 12 33:40
59 Radoslav Mikula Kysucké Nové Mesto A 39 33:54
60 Miloslava Štilcová Belá‐Dulice F 34 33:58
61 Pavel Valášek Martin B 91 34:07
62 Jaroslav Podhradský Ďanová A 46 34:10
63 Milan Bukva Ďanová A 9 34:12
64 Richard Révus Ďanová A 60 34:22
65 Lenka Gduľová Martin E 88 34:30
66 Juraj Dojčár BS Tatran Turany D 44 34:31
67 Miroslav Dolník Martin A 62 34:34
68 Jozef Ovčáry Martin C 55 34:56
69 Jana Lukáčová  Vrútky F 95 34:58
70 Vladimír Podhorský Folkušová C 10 35:17
71 Silvia Thomková Martin E 98 35:23
72 Michal Ďurdík Folkušová A 21 35:59
73 Michal Rúžek Bojnice B 64 36:10
74 Peter Ďurdík Folkušová A 89 36:25
75 Jana Bulvasová Martin F 52 36:27
76 Jakub Sopóci Folkušová A 100 36:28
77 Ľuboš Sopóci Folkušová A 1 36:35
78 Milan Koleno Dynamo Diviaky B 24 36:45
79 Michaela Buociková Ďanová F 45 36:48
80 Pavol Kincel BS Tatran Turany D 19 37:03
81 Jozef Čaládik Žabokreky D 3 37:07
82 Ján Holiga, st. ŠKP KBL Martin D 49 37:12
83 Martin Hulla Dubové A 31 37:34
84 Blanka Kolenová KB BS Turčianske Teplice F 25 38:12
85 Michal Žatko Bratislava A 26 38:16
86 Jana Hajtmanská Martin E 47 38:35
87 Michal Révus Ďanová A 61 38:40



KAT. "A", MUŽI DO 39 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Piotr Kita MOK Mszana Dolna, PL A 74 20:28
2 Marek Litvaj BS Tatran Turany A 57 20:32
3 Maroš Môc RTT Klub Benice A 69 22:36
4 Martin Blahušiak Belá‐Dulice A 29 22:53
5 Jozef Padej Skialp Necpaly A 99 22:55
6 Marian Kohút ŠKP KBL Martin A 27 23:21
7 Róbert Hanesch Martin A 68 23:34
8 Jozef Datko BS Tatran Turany A 56 24:14
9 Andrej Pisch Lipovec A 65 24:18
10 Peter Černiansky Modra A 8 24:48
11 Peter Ďurkovič Belá‐Dulice A 30 25:21
12 Miroslav Hanko Folkušová A 13 25:41
13 Tomáš Škuta BS Tatran Turany A 92 25:46
14 Radoslav Fillo ŠKP Martin A 63 26:21
15 Michal Obžera Tučko Team A 90 27:05
16 Oliver Urban AK ZTS Martin A 77 27:55
17 Róbert Šavol Folkušová A 2 28:01
18 Marek Benko Martin A 93 28:24
19 Jozef Hrivnák Ďanová A 44 29:10
20 Samuel Sedlák BS Tatran Turany A 76 29:25
21 Roman Hanko Háj A 103 29:26
22 Ondrej Pavlák Bratislava A 15 29:32
23 Miroslav Kohút Horný Kalník A 38 30:00
24 Martin Holub Martin A 42 32:00
25 Martin Zachar Žabokreky A 67 32:03
26 Jozef Jesenský Turčianske Jaseno A 66 32:05
27 Dušan Ďurdík Prievidza A 84 32:10
28 Mário Lukáč Folkušová A 11 33:40
29 Jozef Weis Folkušová A 12 33:40
30 Radoslav Mikula Kysucké Nové Mesto A 39 33:54
31 Jaroslav Podhradský Ďanová A 46 34:10
32 Milan Bukva Ďanová A 9 34:12
33 Richard Révus Ďanová A 60 34:22
34 Miroslav Dolník Martin A 62 34:34
35 Michal Ďurdík Folkušová A 21 35:59
36 Peter Ďurdík Folkušová A 89 36:25
37 Jakub Sopóci Folkušová A 100 36:28
38 Ľuboš Sopóci Folkušová A 1 36:35
39 Martin Hulla Dubové A 31 37:34
40 Michal Žatko Bratislava A 26 38:16
41 Michal Révus Ďanová A 61 38:40
42 Boris Rakús Martin A 101 39:33
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43 Miroslav Kováčik Martin A 102 40:14
44 Martin Ďurdík Folkušová A 85 44:45
45 Dominik Ďurdík Prievidza A 86 44:52



KAT. "B", MUŽI DO 49 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Jan Wydra MOK Mszana Dolna, PL B 73 20:14
2 Ivan Bielik Martin B 71 20:48
3 Juraj Golian www.behame.sk B 32 20:56
4 Zdeno Koleda ŠKP Žilina B 20 21:06
5 Ján Holiga ŠKP KBL Martin B 48 21:10
6 Róbert Valíček Obal Servis Košice B 18 21:20
7 Ján Néger ŠKP KBL Martin B 92 21:58
8 Emil Penciak Partizán Vrícko B 28 23:51
9 Roman Brezniak Martin B 59 24:20
10 Peter Lomnický Drienok Mošovce B 82 25:04
11 Jozef Šavol Folkušová B 6 25:42
12 Peter Černiansky Modra B 5 25:54
13 Branislav Balko Martin B 79 27:03
14 Branislav Roháčik KB BS Turčianske teplice B 43 28:20
15 Roman Hrúz Martin B 70 28:26
16 Ivan Štefanides Žabokreky B 41 29:27
17 Pavol Ježík BS Tatran Turany B 14 29:56
18 Pavel Valášek Martin B 91 34:07
19 Michal Rúžek Bojnice B 64 36:10
20 Milan Koleno Dynamo Diviaky B 24 36:45
21 Peter Kochrda Folkušová B 7 40:29
22 Vladimír Bulvas Martin B 51 41:12
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KAT. "C", MUŽI DO 59 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Jozef Ďurica Martin C 4 27:06
2 Marian Marček Mošovce C 97 30:09
3 Jozef Ovčáry Martin C 55 34:56
4 Vladimír Podhorský Folkušová C 10 35:17
5 Ľubomír Matej Folkušová C 53 39:28
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KAT. "D", MUŽI NAD 60 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Ján Jesenský BS Tatran Turany D 33 24:33
2 Róbert Berky Prievidza D 35 25:48
3 Milan Nemček Dražkovce D 36 26:14
4 Miroslav Zemánek KB BS Turčianske Teplice D 17 29:45
5 Pavol Ďurdík BS Tatran Turany D 22 30:13
6 Juraj Dojčár BS Tatran Turany D 44 34:31
7 Pavol Kincel BS Tatran Turany D 19 37:03
8 Jozef Čaládik Žabokreky D 3 37:07
9 Ján Holiga, st. ŠKP KBL Martin D 49 37:12
10 Jozef Bašovský ZTŠČ Baňa Cígeľ Prievidza D 54 39:50
11 Jozef Liskaj BS Tatran Turany D 75 39:56
12 Dušan Ďurdík Prievidza D 87 44:56
13 Dezider Ferenczy BS Tatran Turany D 23 01:10:16
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KAT. "E", ŽENY DO 34 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Dominika Vaceková AK ZTS Martin E 81 27:01
2 Lúcia Ďuricová AK ZTS Martin E 80 31:50
3 Alex Samčíková AK ZTS Martin E 78 31:55
4 Lenka Gduľová Martin E 88 34:30
5 Silvia Thomková Martin E 98 35:23
6 Jana Hajtmanská Martin E 47 38:35
7 Miriam Polhorská Folkušová E 16 45:18

XXII. ročník  FOLKUŠOVSKÁ SEDMIČKA
  7. júla 2018



KAT. "F", ŽENY NAD 35 ROKOV
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Št. č. Čas
1 Justina Potaczek MOK Mszana Dolna, PL F 72 29:52
2 Ivana Ivanová SRTG Zvolen F 83 31:52
3 Miloslava Štilcová Belá‐Dulice F 34 33:58
4 Jana Lukáčová  Vrútky F 95 34:58
5 Jana Bulvasová Martin F 52 36:27
6 Michaela Buociková Ďanová F 45 36:48
7 Blanka Kolenová KB BS Turčianske Teplice F 25 38:12
8 Jana Matejová Folkušová F 50 39:25
9 Henrieta Brezniaková Martin F 58 42:29
10 Monika Čičerínová Martin F 37 43:00
11 Miriam Lukáčová Folkušová F 40 bez
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ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA
P.č. Meno a priezvisko Klub Kat. Dátum narodenia Št. č. Čas
### Ľuboš Sopóci Folkušová A 16.04.1979 1 36:35
### Róbert Šavol Folkušová A 24.09.2001 2 28:01
### Jozef Čaládik Žabokreky D 25.10.1952 3 37:07
### Jozef Ďurica Martin C 17.04.1960 4 27:06
### Peter Černiansky Modra B 03.01.1969 5 25:54
### Jozef Šavol Folkušová B 21.11.1973 6 25:42
### Peter Kochrda Folkušová B 08.02.1976 7 40:29
### Peter Černiansky Modra A 16.08.2003 8 24:48
### Milan Bukva Ďanová A 03.01.2004 9 34:12
### Vladimír Podhorský Folkušová C 1963 10 35:17
1 Mário Lukáč Folkušová A 10.06.1994 11 33:40
2 Jozef Weis Folkušová A 01.08.1997 12 33:40
3 Miroslav Hanko Folkušová A 08.01.2001 13 25:41
4 Pavol Ježík BS Tatran Turany B 20.12.1969 14 29:56
5 Ondrej Pavlák Bratislava A 11.06.1982 15 29:32
6 Miriam Polhorská Folkušová E 1963 16 45:18
7 Miroslav Zemánek KB BS Turčianske Teplice D 24.02.1958 17 29:45
8 Róbert Valíček Obal Servis Košice B 10.03.1969 18 21:20
9 Pavol Kincel BS Tatran Turany D 26.06.1951 19 37:03
10 Zdeno Koleda ŠKP Žilina B 23.02.1971 20 21:06
11 Michal Ďurdík Folkušová A 17.11.1983 21 35:59
12 Pavol Ďurdík BS Tatran Turany D 14.09.1955 22 30:13
13 Dezider Ferenczy BS Tatran Turany D 07.11.1935 23 01:10:16
14 Milan Koleno Dynamo Diviaky B 04.03.1974 24 36:45
15 Blanka Kolenová KB BS Turčianske Teplice F 20.11.1972 25 38:12
16 Michal Žatko Bratislava A 07.01.1994 26 38:16
17 Marian Kohút ŠKP KBL Martin A 23.06.1979 27 23:21
18 Emil Penciak Partizán Vrícko B 04.03.1977 28 23:51
19 Martin Blahušiak Belá‐Dulice A 03.03.1997 29 22:53
20 Peter Ďurkovič Belá‐Dulice A 15.06.1987 30 25:21
21 Martin Hulla Dubové A 31.08.1982 31 37:34
22 Juraj Golian www.behame.sk B 02.06.1978 32 20:56
23 Ján Jesenský BS Tatran Turany D 17.06.1954 33 24:33
24 Miloslava Štilcová Belá‐Dulice F 27.11.1981 34 33:58
25 Róbert Berky Prievidza D 29.09.1957 35 25:48
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26 Milan Nemček Dražkovce D 12.12.1957 36 26:14
27 Monika Čičerínová Martin F 03.07.1978 37 43:00
28 Miroslav Kohút Horný Kalník A 14.06.1980 38 30:00
29 Radoslav Mikula Kysucké Nové Mesto A 19.05.1983 39 33:54
30 Miriam Lukáčová Folkušová F 31.07.1973 40 bez
31 Ivan Štefanides Žabokreky B 14.09.1978 41 29:27
32 Martin Holub Martin A 06.10.1979 42 32:00
33 Branislav Roháčik KB BS Turčianske teplice B 01.10.1981 43 28:20
34 Jozef Hrivnák Ďanová A 05.10.1988 44 29:10
35 Juraj Dojčár BS Tatran Turany D 02.12.1958 44 34:31
36 Michaela Buociková Ďanová F 12.05.1984 45 36:48
37 Jaroslav Podhradský Ďanová A 16.05.1982 46 34:10
38 Jana Hajtmanská Martin E 18.12.1976 47 38:35
39 Ján Holiga ŠKP KBL Martin B 05.06.1977 48 21:10
40 Ján Holiga, st. ŠKP KBL Martin D 30.08.1947 49 37:12
41 Jana Matejová Folkušová F 28.05.1967 50 39:25
42 Vladimír Bulvas Martin B 07.07.1972 51 41:12
43 Jana Bulvasová Martin F 26.05.1979 52 36:27
44 Ľubomír Matej Folkušová C 11.05.1965 53 39:28
45 Jozef Bašovský ZTŠČ Baňa Cígeľ Prievidza D 29.11.1944 54 39:50
46 Jozef Ovčáry Martin C 14.07.1963 55 34:56
47 Jozef Datko BS Tatran Turany A 28.09.1984 56 24:14
48 Marek Litvaj BS Tatran Turany A 16.12.1991 57 20:32
49 Henrieta Brezniaková Martin F 19.05.1975 58 42:29
50 Roman Brezniak Martin B 22.11.1974 59 24:20
51 Richard Révus Ďanová A 01.08.2004 60 34:22
52 Michal Révus Ďanová A 01.08.2004 61 38:40
53 Miroslav Dolník Martin A 31.08.1979 62 34:34
54 Radoslav Fillo ŠKP Martin A 27.09.1986 63 26:21
55 Michal Rúžek Bojnice B 29.11.1974 64 36:10
56 Andrej Pisch Lipovec A 17.10.1987 65 24:18
57 Jozef Jesenský Turčianske Jaseno A 27.01.1992 66 32:05
58 Martin Zachar Žabokreky A 20.03.1996 67 32:03
59 Róbert Hanesch Martin A 08.11.1987 68 23:34
60 Maroš Môc RTT Klub Benice A 06.01.1980 69 22:36
61 Roman Hrúz Martin B 12.05.1972 70 28:26
62 Ivan Bielik Martin B 04.04.1975 71 20:48
63 Justina Potaczek MOK Mszana Dolna, PL F 07.09.1982 72 29:52
64 Jan Wydra MOK Mszana Dolna, PL B 31.01.1975 73 20:14
65 Piotr Kita MOK Mszana Dolna, PL A 1987 74 20:28
66 Jozef Liskaj BS Tatran Turany D 19.03.1950 75 39:56
67 Samuel Sedlák BS Tatran Turany A 13.03.2002 76 29:25
68 Oliver Urban AK ZTS Martin A 13.04.2001 77 27:55
69 Alex Samčíková AK ZTS Martin E 17.10.2002 78 31:55
70 Branislav Balko Martin B 14.01.1977 79 27:03



71 Lúcia Ďuricová AK ZTS Martin E 15.03.1999 80 31:50
72 Dominika Vaceková AK ZTS Martin E 18.09.1999 81 27:01
73 Peter Lomnický Drienok Mošovce B 14.02.1977 82 25:04
74 Ivana Ivanová SRTG Zvolen F 30.04.1981 83 31:52
75 Dušan Ďurdík Prievidza A 20.06.1981 84 32:10
76 Martin Ďurdík Folkušová A 12.10.2008 85 44:45
77 Dominik Ďurdík Prievidza A 13.09.2010 86 44:52
78 Dušan Ďurdík Prievidza D 09.07.1953 87 44:56
79 Lenka Gduľová Martin E 08.04.1988 88 34:30
80 Peter Ďurdík Folkušová A 20.12.1978 89 36:25
81 Michal Obžera Tučko Team A 05.10.1982 90 27:05
82 Pavel Valášek Martin B 30.08.1970 91 34:07
83 Tomáš Škuta BS Tatran Turany A 11.07.1991 92 25:46
84 Ján Néger ŠKP KBL Martin B 12.02.1975 92 21:58
85 Marek Benko Martin A 09.02.1983 93 28:24
86 Jana Lukáčová  Vrútky F 25.11.1980 95 34:58
87 Marian Marček Mošovce C 07.03.1962 97 30:09
88 Silvia Thomková Martin E 16.12.1982 98 35:23
89 Jozef Padej Skialp Necpaly A 21.07.1982 99 22:55
90 Jakub Sopóci Folkušová A 08.12.2003 100 36:28
91 Boris Rakús Martin A 14.01.1986 101 39:33
92 Miroslav Kováčik Martin A 29.09.1984 102 40:14
93 Roman Hanko Háj A 08.01.2001 103 29:26


